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SOCIETY OF UNIVERSITY PATENT ADMINISTRATORS

SUPA

Financial Report

January 1, 1975 through December 31, 1975

INCOME:

Charter member fees 8 @ $100.00

Members initiation fees 43 @ 10.00

Members annual dues 43 @ 30.00

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES:

$800.00

430.00

1,290.00

$2,520.00

Incorporation Fee

Stationary

Miscellaneous

TOTAL EXPENSES

$ 38.00

104.25

2.25

$ 144.50

Balance on deposit in Coral Gables First National Bank
as of December 31, 1975 $2,375.50

Membership as of December 31, 1975

Membership as of January 31, 1976

51

57


