4

SOCIETY OF UNIVERSITY PATENT ADMINISTRATORS SUPA

Financial Report January 1, 1975 through December 31, 1975

INCOME:

Charter member fees	8 @ 5	\$100.00	\$800.00	
Members initiation fees	43 @	10.00	430.00	
Members annual dues	43 @	30.00	1,290.00	
TOTAL INCOME			\$2,520.	00

EXPENSES:

Incorporation Fee	\$ 38.00	
Stationary	104.25	
Miscellaneous	2.25	
TOTAL EXPENSES		\$ 144.50

Balance on deposit in Coral Gables First National Bank as of December 31, 1975 \$2,375.50

${\tt Membership}$	as	of	December	31,	1975		1.	51
Membership	as	of	January	31,	1976		: -	57